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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1608C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 162009

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Robert R Douglas
27755 Parkview Dr
Pine City MN 55063-5133

*614 CALIFORNIA AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 3/11/2016

UFTON GROVE, PLAT 1, RAMSEY, CO.,
MINN. E 1/2 OF LOT 27 & ALL OF LOT

28 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

17,187.83
1,222.70
1.00

1.00

$17,187.83 20-29-22-12-0169
$1,222.70

$35.00
$5.00

$18,450.53

Bruce A Olstad

1497 Matilda St

St Paul MN 55117-3615
*1497 MATILDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/11/2016

EDWIN M. WARE'S CUMBERLAND

ADDITION PLAT 2 LOTS 1 AND LOT 2

BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,408.25
1,118.23
1.00

1.00

$15.408.25 24-29-23-13-0055
$1,118.23

$35.00
$5.00

$16,566.48

Total Demolition: $32,596.08
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,340.93
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $35,017.01
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $35,017.01

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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