10:34:35 4/11/2016	Public Improvement Assessment Rol	l by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1608C Resolution #:	Assm	t: 162009	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Robert R Douglas	UFTON GROVE, PLAT 1, RAMSEY, CO., MINN. E 1/2 OF LOT 27 & ALL OF LOT 28 BLK 2	Demolition		1.00	17,187.83	\$17,187.83	20-29-22-12-0169
27755 Parkview Dr		DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,222.70	\$1,222.70	
Pine City MN 55063-5133	20 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*614 CALIFORNIA AVE E		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					•	\$18,450.53	
*Pending as of: 3/11/2016		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	EDWIN M. WARE'S CUMBERLAND			1.00	15,408.25		24-29-23-13-0055
1497 Matilda St	ADDITION PLAT 2 LOTS 1 AND LOT 2	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,118.23	\$1,118.23	21 27 26 16 0000
St Paul MN 55117-3615	BLK 12	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1497 MATILDA ST		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					:	\$16,566.48	
*Pending as of: 3/11/2016		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
· ·	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	\$32,596.08		- — — — —		_ — — –		
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,340.93						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00						
·							
Project Total:	\$35,017.01						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$35,017.01						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)